Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Nord
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Runde
1

Heimmannschaft

DC Konigsbrunn
Bernreiter Ernst B1
Palowsky Andreas B2
Moser Christian B3
Kittenberger Wolfgang B4
BS
B6

Datum
19.9.2021

Spielort

Koénigsbrunn am Wagram

Gastmannschaft
Death Angels
Strohhausel Raphael
Wiirz Martin
Strohhdusel Manfred

Reiter Robert

Spielerwechsel

statt
A5
A6
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Low-Darts-Legs

Do 2o © N O A ®wN -

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

ab Spielnr

22

B3

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

far

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

flr

. XN 00O 2 NO = A NW=2 0 22 W= NO -~

W W W W WWWwWWwWWwWw-_2 WWWw-_2 WLWwWwWwowow

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1


http://www.tcpdf.org

